
Cen cal Elite
www.rtsports.com

2022 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 2:40pm ET

Baddmans bunch - Brian
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  6037 355.12 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  2077 122.18 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  2117 124.53 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  1697 99.82 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  1580 92.94 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  2100 123.53 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14  1422 83.65 *
New England Patriots K NE 10  1386 81.53 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  2648 155.76 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 13  5342 314.24
Rachaad White RB TB 11  1391 81.82
Marquise Brown WR ARI 13  1500 88.24
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  2105 123.82
Hunter Henry TE NE 10  999 58.76
Chicago Bears K CHI 14  1071 63.00
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 10  2369 139.35

Bronx bomberz - Baby boy prince
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  6398 376.35 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  2006 118.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  1779 104.65 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  2286 134.47 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  2556 150.35 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  1685 99.12 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  1805 106.18 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6  1651 97.12 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 14  3443 202.53 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  5866 345.06
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  2401 141.24
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  1290 75.88
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  2233 131.35
Darren Waller TE LV 6  788 46.35
Indianapolis Colts K IND 14  1486 87.41
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  3238 190.47
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7  1895 111.47 IR

Crazy Bitch - Samantha Poulsen
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  7471 439.47 *
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10  572 33.65 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  3324 195.53 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  1301 76.53 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  2064 121.41 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  1628 95.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  2938 172.82 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  1207 71.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  2693 158.41 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  5889 346.41
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  1073 63.12
Chris Olave WR NO 14  1937 113.94
Christian Watson WR GB 14  1464 86.12
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  1014 59.65
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  1249 73.47
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 14  3115 183.24

D Nasty - Dwayne
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  5419 318.76 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  1189 69.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  3324 195.53 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  2816 165.65 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  2300 135.29 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  1800 105.88 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  2938 172.82 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6  1651 97.12 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 11  2123 124.88 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  5866 345.06
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  1697 99.82
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  1444 84.94
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  1854 109.06
Michael Thomas WR NO 14  451 26.53
New England Patriots K NE 10  1386 81.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 14  2454 144.35

Elite 2.0 - Elias
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  6717 395.12 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  2640 155.29 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  1625 95.59 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  2286 134.47 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  1596 93.88 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  2556 150.35 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7  512 30.12 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  1207 71.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  2262 133.06 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 14  5139 302.29
James Conner RB ARI 13  1862 109.53
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9  441 25.94
Marquise Brown WR ARI 13  1500 88.24
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  1333 78.41
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  1212 71.29
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 13  2626 154.47

Fatal FETUS - Paul Cardona
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  7471 439.47 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  2006 118.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  1779 104.65 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  2215 130.29 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  3522 207.18 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  2840 167.06 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  788 46.35 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  1223 71.94 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  2693 158.41 *
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9  5008 294.59
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  1954 114.94
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  1580 92.94
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  2105 123.82
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10  1255 73.82
Chicago Bears K CHI 14  1071 63.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13  2589 152.29

Gunslinger From Hell - Bobby Badilla
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  6210 365.29 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  752 44.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  2830 166.47 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  2248 132.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  3293 193.71 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  1833 107.82 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  1237 72.76 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  1229 72.29 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  3398 199.88 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 14  5139 302.29
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  2640 155.29
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  1580 92.94
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  1879 110.53
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9  821 48.29
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  1223 71.94
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  2479 145.82

Hail Mary - Comeback Kid
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  6763 397.82 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  2569 151.12 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  2395 140.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  2949 173.47 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  3293 193.71 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  2197 129.24 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  2044 120.24 *
New York Giants K NYG 9  1480 87.06 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  4124 242.59 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 11  6083 357.82
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  2830 166.47
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  1852 108.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  1477 86.88
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  1014 59.65
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  1514 89.06
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  3238 190.47
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Heartbreak Kid - Milton
Denver Broncos QB DEN 9  5144 302.59 *
James Conner RB ARI 13  1862 109.53 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  1625 95.59 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  2300 135.29 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  2134 125.53 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  1624 95.53 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  1800 105.88 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  1175 69.12 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  2797 164.53 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10  5048 296.94
AJ Dillon RB GB 14  1536 90.35
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  1189 69.94
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  2197 129.24
Zach Ertz TE ARI 13  1066 62.71
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 14  1443 84.88
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  2572 151.29

MoneyMaker - Mike
Detroit Lions QB DET 6  5718 336.35 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  2569 151.12 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  3063 180.18 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  3080 181.18 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  2203 129.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  1477 86.88 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  2044 120.24 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 9  1586 93.29 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  4124 242.59 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 7  4341 255.35
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  1559 91.71
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  2215 130.29
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  2816 165.65
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  882 51.88
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  1609 94.65
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 7  2459 144.65

Paper Chaser - Jesse Pena
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 7  4341 255.35 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  2164 127.29 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  2077 122.18 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  1719 101.12 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  2064 121.41 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  2452 144.24 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10  999 58.76 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 7  1340 78.82 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  3160 185.88 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10  5048 296.94
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  2117 124.53
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  2233 131.35
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  2426 142.71
Noah Fant TE SEA 11  1146 67.41
Denver Broncos K DEN 9  1356 79.76
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  3089 181.71

Ps 2021 - Charlie Espinosa
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  6398 376.35 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  3063 180.18 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  1614 94.94 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  2002 117.76 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  3080 181.18 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  2100 123.53 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  1684 99.06 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  1500 88.24 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  2797 164.53 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  6210 365.29
AJ Dillon RB GB 14  1536 90.35
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7  1895 111.47
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  1624 95.53
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  1442 84.82
Indianapolis Colts K IND 14  1486 87.41
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  2572 151.29

RuNUTS - Jason Colarusso
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  5262 309.53 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  2261 133.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  3427 201.59 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  3522 207.18 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  2840 167.06 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  2452 144.24 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  1684 99.06 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  1500 88.24 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  3089 181.71 *
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9  5008 294.59
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  1746 102.71
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  1954 114.94
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  2284 134.35
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  1347 79.24
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  1514 89.06
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  3160 185.88

Templars - Alfredo
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  5262 309.53 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  2261 133.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  1391 81.82 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  2203 129.59 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  2284 134.35 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  2188 128.71 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  1347 79.24 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  1337 78.65 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  3398 199.88 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI 14  4849 285.24
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  1559 91.71
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  2248 132.24
Mike Evans WR TB 11  2134 125.53
David Njoku TE CLE 9  1368 80.47
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  1249 73.47
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 14  3443 202.53

V dawg Pound - Vern
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  6763 397.82 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  2395 140.88 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  1505 88.53 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  2949 173.47 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9  1797 105.71 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  2188 128.71 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  1442 84.82 *
New York Giants K NYG 9  1480 87.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  2786 163.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  6717 395.12
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14  1347 79.24
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  1444 84.94
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  1554 91.41
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14  716 42.12
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  1337 78.65
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9  2322 136.59

Womb Raiders - 
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  6037 355.12 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  3427 201.59 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  1746 102.71 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  2138 125.76 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  1628 95.76 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  1685 99.12 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  1805 106.18 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  1229 72.29 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 7  2459 144.65 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 6  5718 336.35
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  2401 141.24
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14  1347 79.24
Chris Olave WR NO 14  1937 113.94
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  1372 80.71
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  1609 94.65
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 6  2601 153.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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